

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	859-2	2021	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Com	municatio	n		Status:	Filed	
File created:	9/28/	2021			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	10/4/	/2021			Final action:	10/4/2021	
Enactment date	:				Enactment #:		
Effective date:							
	From Director Karrie D. Howard, Department of Public Safety, City of Cleveland. Notice of grant acceptance of \$1,200 from State of Ohio Department of Public Safety - Division of Emergency Medical Services, for 2021-2022 Training and Equipment Grant.						
Title:	acce	ptance of	\$1,200 from	n Sta	te of Ohio Depar	tment of Public Safety - Di	
	acce	ptance of	\$1,200 from	n Sta	te of Ohio Depar	tment of Public Safety - Di	
Sponsors:	acce	ptance of	\$1,200 from	n Sta	te of Ohio Depar	tment of Public Safety - Di	
Title: Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	acce	ptance of	\$1,200 from	n Sta	te of Ohio Depar	tment of Public Safety - Di	
Sponsors: Indexes:	acce Medi 1. 85	ptance of cal Servic 9-2021-C	\$1,200 fron ces, for 202	n Sta 1-202 ATIO	te of Ohio Depar 22 Training and E NS-Notice of gra	tment of Public Safety - Di	ivision of Emergency
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	acce Medi 1. 85 equip	ptance of cal Servic 9-2021-C	\$1,200 fron ces, for 202 COMMUNIC, unt, OH DPS	n Sta 1-202 ATIO	te of Ohio Depar 22 Training and E NS-Notice of gra	tment of Public Safety - Di iquipment Grant. nt accept by Pub Safety D	ivision of Emergency